Printing time:10:56
FRIDAY, 13.09.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/4799 [IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. SEMEN P. 2.10|3.60|2.95]|3.45|4.906.75|9.00 | 1.41|2.50 | 4.90 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.852.50 | 3.35
12:30111697|ISR 3 |IRONI M. DIMONA 3.80|3.35|1.93]5.80|3.10|11.0|5.70|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.30 | 2.45|10.5| 1.85|5.90 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 3.35 | 2.00
13:00[11666 RUYPT|STROG.M.J FAKEL J 2.20|3.35|3.05]3.50|5.006.25|9.00|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[3.20 | 2.60[1.80 |5.70]1.92 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
13:00(11667|RUYPT|M.SATUR.J N.NOVG.J 3.60|3.35|1.985.60|3.15110.0 | 5.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.50 | 4.70[2.30 |9.00| 1.82 | 5.50 | 1.73 | 2.15|2.95 | 1.95
13:00]/4731 [KOR 3 |[MOKPO Cl. GIMHAE 2.70|3.20]2.50|4.404.108.50|8.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80[4.40 |3.45[2.05|7.00/2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
13:00/4801 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI SANGAN 1.4214.60|7.50(1.95]|13.0]/2.80|35.012.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|1.78 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.30|2.80 | 14.0 [ 1.57 | 1.88 [ 1.37 | 3.90
13:00/ 4802 | JPN 1 |VISSEL K. C.OSAKA 1.65|3.705.60[2.55/8.50|4.40|17.0)|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|2.65|2.00)1.77 | 4.60[2.80 | 13.01.87 | 2.35|1.72| 4.50
13:00/4804 [JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. KYOTO PS 1.903.70/3.90[2.95|5.80|5.00| 10.5]2.55 | 1.45|2.15/2.10|2.45|2.15]1.63 | 4.10[2.10 | 8.00 [1.47 | 1.68 | 1.62 | 2.50
13:30111698|ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. HAP.B.L. 2.45|3.05]2.90|4.10]5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.00] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
13:30]/4701 [KOR 1 |GVANGJU POHANG S. 2.45|3.25]2.75|3.90 |4.60|7.50 | 8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.90 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
13:30]4702 [KOR 1 |ULSAN GANGVON 2.10]3.35|3.2513.30|5.20|6.009.00|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.15|2.60|1.82 | 5.70| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
13:40[11676/ISR 3 |JERUSALEM NORDIA J. 2.00|3.35|3.503.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.10 | 2.40| 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
13:45111641|ISR 3 |TIRA HAP.1.B. 2.00|3.25|3.703.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.50 | 2.65]1.92 | 6.00] 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
13:50111677|ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD SHIM.T.A. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.908.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
14:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |ZHETISAY ULYTAU 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60 | 3.20 1.76 1 1.95| 3.45 1.85]2.40
14:00| 4252 |KAZ 2 |KHAN TEN. AKZHAYIK 1.35/4.80|7.50(1.85|13.0 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.7011.98
14:00| 4741 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT SHENZH.PC 1.08]10.5|17.0]1.23|25.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 2.05|2.15
14:30[11644ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB BEIT SHE. 2.30|3.25|2.95]3.704.90|7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.80 | 3.00)1.97 |6.75]2.15 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
14:30111699|ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. MACC.LA. 2.90|3.20]2.35|4.90|3.809.00|7.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|5.00 |3.90[2.15|7.75]2.00 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.35
14:35/4742 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG SANGHA.S. 2.80/3.70|2.15|4.40|3.25]8.00 | 5.80(2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]3.30 | 3.05[1.70 | 5.90 | 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.87 | 1.60
14:45/ 4641 |SGP 1 |DPMM BALESTIER 4.80|4.50 | 1.50]6.25 | 2.00 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.27 11.30
15:00111668RUYPT|RUBIN J AKHMAT J 1.75|3.60|4.30|2.60|6.50|4.30| 11.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00] 2.10 | 1.92] 1.55 | 3.99] 2.05|9.00 | 1.42 | 1.65[ 1.50 | 2.55
15:00111669RUYPF|KONOPL.J ROSTOV J 3.60|3.60]1.90]5.30]2.909.00|4.90|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 [ 4.20 | 3.99[1.97 | 7.25| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.42 | 1.62|2.25 | 1.556
15:00[11670RUYPT|BALTIKA J URAL J 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 6.75|4.30 | 11.0]2.29|1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.20 | 10.5 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
15:00| 4748 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG QINGD.WC 2.00|3.45|3.45]3.10]5.30|5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15[2.65|2.30(1.70 |4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.563 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.50
15:00/4794 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO MADUR.UTD 1.93/3.70|3.20(3.05|5.20|5.80 | 9.50]1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15]3.452.50|1.92 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 9.00 [ 1.95 | 2.55[2.15| 3.15
16:00111522/TAN 1 |COAST.U. MASHUJAA 1.85|3.25|4.30 1.41|2.70
16:00111652RU3G |IRTYSH O. META.LIP. 1.62|3.70|5.20[2.40|8.00|3.80|15.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.82|1.62 | 4.10|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.57 | 3.60
16:00[11700/ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. HAP.B.Z. 1.60/3.70|5.40(2.35|8.00|3.70 | 16.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.25 | 1.80 ] 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.50 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.05[1.55 | 3.50
16:00[11761MAL 1 |SELANGOR KUCHING 1.37/4.40|8.001.97|14.0]2.80|33.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 1.95 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.35]3.10 | 19.0 [ 1.95|2.30 [ 1.45 | 5.40
16:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |BKMA VAN J. 4.00/3.45/1.85[6.00|2.85[11.0|5.10]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.70 | 5.202.35|9.50|1.75[4.90 [1.75 | 2.10 | 3.15 | 1.77
16:00| 8508 |RWA 1 VISION MUHAZI 2.70|2.85)|2.80 1.5312.35
16:15/4221 |UZB 1 |QIZILQUM SOGDIANA 3.30/3.20|2.15]5.60|3.509.50 | 6.75[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80[2.30 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65]3.35 | 2.35
16:45|8505 BUR 1 |R.VISION NGoziC. 2.30]3.50|2.75 2.55|1.45
17:00111671|RUYPF|LOK.MOS.J ZENIT J 2.75|3.40]2.35|4.40|3.70|8.00 | 6.75]2.29| 1.55|2.40| 2.15| 3.60 | 3.20| 1.82 | 6.25| 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.75|2.15 | 1.90
17:00111672|RUYPF/KRASNOD.J CSKA J 2.35|3.35|2.80]3.70|4.607.00 | 8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.40 | 2.75|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.852.00 | 2.30
17:0011673 RUYPT KR.SOV.J ORENBUR.J 1.62/3.90|4.80)2.35|6.50|3.60|14.013.20/1.30|1.82/1.85]|1.87 |1.70]1.47 | 3.35|2.05|9.50 [ 1.40 | 1.50 [ 1.35 | 2.40
17:00111678|ptm23 |SPORT.M23 ESTOR.M23 2.05|3.35|3.403.25|5.405.809.50|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50| 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
17:00]1201 [BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. HEBAR 1.40/4.20|7.75[2.05|14.0|3.00 | 35.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.30 | 1.67 ] 1.62 | 3.903.30 | 22.0|2.25|2.70 [ 1.55 | 6.25
17:00112124|INDS1 |ATK M.B. MUMBAI C. 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.606.50 | 8.50)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.75| 1.87 | 2.20
17:00/1242 BLR 1 |SLUTSK SH.SOLIG. 1.53|3.80|6.00)2.35|10.0|3.80|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.50|1.85]|1.65|4.10|2.95|14.0|2.00 | 2.45|1.67 | 5.00
17:00|5881 [LVT 1 |VALMIERA RIGAS 3.70|3.45]1.92]5.50|3.0010.05.30|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40[4.90 |4.30[2.10 |9.00| 1.67 |4.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.65 | 1.756
17:00| 6481 |[CACL |ENUGU RA. SAGRADA 1.53/3.80|6.00(2.35/10.0|3.80|20.0]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 |4.203.00 | 14.0[2.05|2.50[1.70| 5.20
17:30]4222 |UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR  |NEFTCHI 1.88/3.30|4.10(3.00|7.00|5.70| 13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 10.5[2.00 | 2.65[2.10 | 3.99
17:30|4621 |[HRV 2 |DUBRAVA VUKOVAR 2.40|3.25/2.803.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.90 | 3.25[2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.65
17:30| 4622 |HRV 2 |OPATIJA JARUN 2.50/3.05|2.85|4.20 | 4.90]8.009.00f1.60|2.20 4.20|3.204.50 | 3.40[2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92|2.65]2.70 | 2.95
17:30| 8506 |CRO 3 |ULJANIK DRAGOVOL. 1.9713.35/3.60[3.15|5.605.70 | 10.0) 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.40) 1.82 | 5.50 [ 2.30 | 9.00 [1.73 | 2.15| 1.95| 2.95
18:00111642|JOR 1 |SHABAB RAMTHA 5.40|3.701.60]8.00 | 2.45]|16.0 | 4.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25[2.70 | 12.0| 1.70 | 4.40 | 1.90 | 2.35|4.30 | 1.67
18:00111775RUS1 |SPARTAKW Z.PERMW 1.32/4.70|9.00[1.87|16.0]2.70|37.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.00 | 1.55] 1.55 | 3.50 | 3.45 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75|1.47 | 6.75
18:00| 1912 |SVN 2 |KRKA ILIRIJA 2.00]3.35|3.503.15|5.40]5.70 | 9.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40| 1.77 | 5.30] 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
18:00| 1913 [SVN 2 |DRAVA BRINJE 4.50/3.50|1.75(6.75|2.70]11.0|4.30]2.29 |/ 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]5.90 | 5.50 | 2.20 | 10.5]1.60 | 4.20 [ 1.58 | 1.97 [ 2.95 | 1.60
18:00]2931 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA AL SHAMAL 1.65/4.00|4.20(2.45|5.90|3.90|10.5]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.10 | 1.82]1.57 | 3.70|2.15|9.00 [ 1.52 | 1.82[1.50 | 2.70
18:00]2935 |QAT 1 |RAYYAN AL SHAHA. 1.374.60|7.50[1.88]13.0]2.60|33.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.67 | 1.45]|1.40|3.10|2.75|16.0 [ 1.67 | 1.97 [ 1.32| 3.90
18:00| 4282 |UKR 1 |OBOLON BK OLEKSAND. 6.25|3.60 | 1.55|10.5|2.4022.0|3.90|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|9.50 | 8.50|2.95|15.0| 1.67 | 4.402.10 | 2.60|5.70 | 1.75
18:00/4521 |RUM 1 [SEPSI BOTOSANI 1.70/3.60|5.30[2.65|8.00|4.80|18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.85]2.75|2.05]|1.80 | 5.00|2.80 | 13.01.92|2.401.77 | 4.30
18:00| 5705 |FI1PO |INTERT. E.IlF. 1.25|5.70|9.50(1.63|17.0]2.20|50.012.70 |/ 1.40|1.97 | 1.9711.50 | 1.30]1.30 | 2.55]3.05 | 18.0 [ 1.80 | 1.97 [ 1.20 | 4.50
18:00|5847 |LTU 1 |EKRANAS NEVEZIS 3.35|3.701.885.302.909.00 | 5.20|1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 [ 4.90 | 4.20[2.00 | 9.00| 1.72 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.80
18:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |WEST ARM. PYUNIK 13.0]7.501.15[23.0|1.4265.0|1.90)2.90 | 1.35]1.90/1.90|16.0 | 15.0)3.35|22.01.25|2.20|2.00|2.05|5.30 | 1.15
18:00| 8755 | CAFC |NSOATR. CONSTANT. 2.60/3.05/2.70|4.30 | 4.508.50 | 8.50[1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ) 4.50 | 3.50[2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.65
18:15/3701|IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. ESTEGH.K. 2.20/3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00|2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ) 2.60 | 3.70
18:15/3702 [IRN 1 |SEPAHAN MALAVAN 1.62|3.50|5.60[2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.75]2.05|1.72|5.10| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 [ 1.77 | 5.00
18:30112100/FIN 2 |KTP JAPS 1.20/6.50|10.5[1.45|16.0]1.97 | 65.0|4.00 | 1.20 | 1.563 | 1.67|1.27 | 1.22]1.20 | 1.95]|2.55| 14.0 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 1.10 | 3.60
18:30/5921 |AZE 1 |ARAZ KAPAZ 1.45/4.00|7.00f2.15]/13.0|3.30|28.0|1.80/1.90|3.30|2.80]2.35|1.72]11.62|3.90|3.10 [ 19.0|2.15|2.60 [ 1.60 | 5.70
18:45111346 DEN 4 |ODDER HOLSTEBRO 2.60|3.35]2.5014.203.90|7.50|7.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[3.25|2.85[1.75|5.70|1.72 | 5.60 | 1.43 | 1.65|1.92 | 1.87
18:50/2981 |[SAU 1 [TAAWON AL KHALE. 1.83/3.40|4.20(2.90|6.50|5.40|13.0]1.80/1.90|3.30|2.80]2.95|2.25]|1.82|5.502.50|10.5[1.88|2.40[1.82|3.50
18:50|2982 |SAU 1 |DHAMK AL AKHD. 1.95/3.30|3.80[3.10|5.80|5.80| 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.00| 2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.50
19:00111329|FI3PF |OLS JAZZ 1.63|3.90|4.70(2.40|7.00 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.45]1.65
19:0011628/CZE3A |PISEK PRIBRAM 4.00/4.00|1.67|5.80|2.45]10.5/4.00)2.25/1.50|2.20|2.104.80 |4.60|2.15|7.75]|1.57 | 3.80 [ 1.52 | 1.82|2.65 | 1.52
19:00[11674 RUYPF|SOCHI J CHERTAN.J 2.00|3.45/3.45]3.10]5.40|5.60|9.00)2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40)2.75|2.30(1.70 |5.10|2.00 | 7.75|1.55 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.56
19:00111675RUYPF|DYNAM.M.J SPART.M.J 3.70|3.35]1.95]5.70|3.10|10.0 | 5.70| 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.902.35 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.78 | 2.25|3.10 | 1.97
19:00111694|FI4PF |PEPO ATLANT.II 2.40|3.50|2.65|3.60|4.10 2.90|1.35|1.95 1.37 | 1.53
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

19:00(11695 FI4PF |TPV TAMPERE 5.40/4.00|1.55|7.75|2.20 2.90|1.35|1.95 1.40|1.60
19:0011783|CZH3B|SLOVAN U. SOKOL BR. 1.45|4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00|2.95|18.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82]1.37 | 3.30
19:00/2784 BIH 1 |RADNIK B. IGMAN 1.50]3.90|6.25]2.25|10.013.40|22.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.75|14.0|1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
19:00| 3340 |AUT 2 |KAPFENB. A.LUSTEN. 3.25/3.35(/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|6.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 |4.10|2.05|8.00|1.82 | 5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00|2.70 | 1.92
19:00/ 3341 |AUT 2 |RAPID II AMSTETTEN 1.85|3.60|3.80]2.80|5.50|4.70 | 10.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.35|2.05|1.60 | 4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.72| 1.57 | 2.45
19:00| 3342 AUT 2 |RIED VOITSBERG 1.20(6.25|{11.0]1.52|19.0|2.05|65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45]3.35|19.0|1.90 | 2.10 ] 1.20 | 5.00
19:00| 3441 |POL 1 [MOTOR L. GORNIK 2.15|3.40|3.40]3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.50 | 2.85|1.95|6.50|2.40 | 9.50|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 3.05
19:00| 3464 |POL 2 |LKS LODZ POGON S. 1.53(3.90|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.50|17.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.75|1.60 | 3.90| 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.25| 1.57 | 4.30
19:00(3471|POL 3 |[RESOVIA KALISZ 1.85(3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|11.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90| 2.35|9.50 [ 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
19:00(3541 |CZE 2 |VLASIM SLA.P.II 1.85(3.50|3.90|2.80|5.80|4.70| 10.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.40 | 2.05|1.62 |4.30|2.10|7.75|1.53 | 1.82| 1.62 | 2.60
19:00/3543 |CZE 2 |ZLIN JIHLAVA 1.65]3.70|4.90|2.50|7.25|4.00|13.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.85]|1.60 | 3.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55| 3.15
19:00|3703 [IRN 1 |TRACT.S. ZOB AHAN 1.68|3.40(5.2012.65|9.00|4.90|17.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.40|2.20|1.82 |5.703.00 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.30
19:00| 4422 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. ZILINA B 1.30|5.00 (8.00|1.77 | 13.0|2.40 | 33.0|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|1.72|1.40]|1.40 | 3.00 | 2.75|16.0|1.80 | 2.05]1.32 | 4.70
19:00| 5807 [EST 1 |TAMMEKA TALLIN K. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|{2.30|1.70|5.10]|1.92 |6.75|1.52 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.35
19:00/5848 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.II RITERIAI 7.75|5.40|1.28|11.0|1.67]37.0|2.25|2.50|1.40 |1.95|1.97|9.00|9.50|2.55|16.0|1.35|2.65|1.70 | 1.95|3.80 | 1.22
19:00/ 8509 |CYP 2 |ZAKAKIOU AKRITAS 1.75]3.50 | 4.50 2.19|1.60|2.55
19:00|8517 |[UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY URA SC 1.68]3.45|5.10]2.65|8.50(4.80|17.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 2.95 2.00
19:00(8756 |CAFC |RASING A. DIARAF D. 1.80{3.00|5.00]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60 |2.40|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.90
19:00| 8773 INO4G2 JORPELAND START Il 1.7514.20 | 3.40|2.50 | 4.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 1 1.32
19:3011696/FI4PF |KUOP.ELO GBK 3.50|3.70|1.90|5.10 | 2.80 4.7011.15|1.45 1.20|1.25
19:30{11784 DEUW |BAYERN W LEIPZIG W 1.07 1 10.5|18.0 4.10(1.15|1.37
19:30/1202 |BUG 1 |BOTEV V. SPART.V. 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]5.20 | 3.90|2.35|8.00|2.35 | 8.50|2.00 | 2.85 | 3.00 | 3.10
19:30/3031 |DEU 2 |KARLSRUH SCHALKE 1.90(3.70|3.90|2.90|5.805.00| 10.5]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]2.35|2.15|1.63 | 3.90|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.42 | 1.62| 1.57 | 2.40
19:30/3032 |DEU 2 [MUNSTER PADERBORN 3.50|3.50 |2.05]|5.40|3.20]9.50|5.70|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.20|4.70 | 4.10|2.10|7.50|1.72 | 4.80 | 1.53 | 1.75 | 2.55 | 1.77
19:30| 3133 |DE 4B |WURZBURG. VILZING 1.65]3.90(4.30]2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.85]1.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.55| 2.85
19:45| 2951 KWT 1 |KHAITAN YARMOUK 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.15|7.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.70
20:00{11330DEN 3 |FREMAD A. AB KOBEN. 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35|2.10
20:00(11347|DEN 4 | BRENSHEJ AVARTA 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87|6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
20:00{11611|SVE1 |BROMAP.W HAMMAR.W 14.0/6.50(1.10]25.0|1.48|65.0|1.97|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|17.0|16.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.50 | 2.25|2.45]6.50 | 1.20
20:00{12131|ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK VIKINGUR 4.00|3.60|1.80/5.90|2.65|10.04.50|2.90(1.35{1.95/1.95]|4.60 |4.40|1.97 |7.75|1.55|3.99|1.38|1.57]2.30|1.45
20:00| 2706 |SerS| |SPAR.SUB. IMT 2.35/3.15|3.25|3.90|5.60]8.00|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.45
20:00| 2932 |QAT 1 |SADD DOHA UMM SALAL 1.1816.75|12.0|1.47|20.0|1.97 | 65.0|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|1.35|1.20]1.25|2.20|3.05|19.0|1.80|1.92]|1.15|4.70
20:00| 3102 DEU 3 |SANDHA. DORTM.II 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20]1.72 |4.902.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.77 | 3.00
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |BAYERN Il AUBSTADT 1.4214.40(6.25]|1.92|9.002.75|22.0|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|1.75|1.52]|1.45|3.25|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 1.85] 1.35 | 3.40
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. AUGZB.II 2.80]3.70|2.15|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.80|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00]|1.65|5.00|1.42|1.65|2.00 | 1.70
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH ST.KICKER 1.95(3.70|3.15]3.00|5.10|5.60 |9.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30| 1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05| 1.90 | 2.65
20:00| 3193 | DE 4N |PHONIX L. FLENSBURG 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.95
20:00| 3230 |D 4NE |HERTHA Z. GREIFSW. 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.602.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.35|1.82|6.50|1.62 | 4.90|1.42 | 1.65|2.10 | 1.65
20:00| 3231 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il VIK.BERL. 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.704.00]7.25|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.05
20:00| 3232 |D 4NE |HALLESC. LUCKENW. 1.3714.60|7.00]1.87|10.5]2.60|32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.72|1.50]1.42|3.10|2.55|14.0|1.72|2.00 ]| 1.35| 3.90
20:00| 3321 AUT30|MAUERWERK |WIENER SK 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00|5.90|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.70 | 5.10|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
20:00| 3322 |AUT3O|SIEGEND. GLOGGNITZ 1.65]4.10|4.10]2.45|5.80|3.90| 10.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.05|1.82]|1.55|3.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.45 | 1.72 | 1.45| 2.55
20:00| 3328 |AUT3M U.GURTEN VOCLAMAR. 1.55[4.20(4.7012.20|6.503.45|13.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.95|1.67]1.50 |3.50|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
20:00| 3329 |AUT3M|LASK OO0 RIED Il 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.60 | 2.30| 1.62 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
20:00| 3336 AUT3M VORWARTS GLEISDORF 2.05|3.702.95]3.20|4.70]5.80|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.002.50|1.75|5.30|1.92 |6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
20:00| 4125 |PRT 2 |TORENSE PORTIMON. 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]|7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.90|3.25|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
20:00| 5329 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR PENDIKSP. 450|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.04.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.25 |6.50|2.55 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85|2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
20:00| 5411 |SWE 2 |LANDSKR. OSTERS 240|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.30 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
20:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |OSTERSUN. HELSINGB. 2.40]3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
20:00| 5413 |SWE 2 |TRELLEB. OREBRO 2.45|3.60|245|13.80(3.80|7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05| 1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.10
20:00| 5425 |SWE3 |IFK STOC. KARLBERGS 2.3013.702.55]13.35|3.80]|6.25|7.5012.70|1.35(1.92|1.95|2.75|2.45|1.62|5.10|1.65 | 5.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
20:00| 5426 |[SWE3 |TABY STOCKHOLM 7.00|4.60|1.37]10.5|1.85]32.0|2.60]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40|3.10|1.65|1.95|3.70 | 1.32
20:00| 5433 |SWE3 |ROSENGARD |ARIANA 2.30|3.702.55]13.50|4.00]6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.55|1.85|1.97 | 2.15
20:00| 5471 |SW4N |AHLAFORS HERREST. 2.20|3.702.70|3.40|4.20]5.90|8.002.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.70 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.72 | 1.97
20:00| 5491 |[SW4V |LANDVETT. QVIDING 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50 | 3.60 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
20:00| 5501 | DAN 1 |AALBORG LYNGBY 2.15|3.50|3.30|3.45|5.30]6.00|9.50|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|2.95|2.60|1.77 |5.30]|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.50
20:00| 5523 |DAN 2 |ROSKILDE HVIDOVRE 4.30|3.50(1.7716.50|2.75|11.04.70]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.405.70 | 5.20| 2.20 | 9.50| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 1.65
20:00|5601 |[NOR 1 |BODO HAM KAM 1.25]6.50|10.0]1.62|17.0]2.20|65.02.90|1.35|/1.90|1.92|1.48|1.32|1.32|2.45|3.10|16.0|1.75|1.85]1.20 | 4.30
20:00| 8501 AR1W |F.OESTEW S.LUISW 2.25|3.10]3.20]3.705.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
20:00| 8710 |CAFC |STELLENB. VITA CLUB 1.35]4.30|9.50]2.00|19.0]2.95|38.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|2.55|1.72]|1.60 | 4.20|3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05] 1.62 | 9.00
20:00| 8711 |AR1W |SAN LOR.W EXCURS.W 1.03|13.0|30.0]1.22|50.0 3.20(1.30|1.73 2.65|2.75
20:15/11604/ICWPF THOR W VALUR W 7.50|4.60|1.37|13.0|1.88]33.0/2.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]9.00 |9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 |3.10]|1.67 | 1.97 | 3.90 | 1.32
20:15|4301 RUS 1 |RUBIN KRYLYA 2.25|3.30|3.30|3.70|5.50]7.50|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.10|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50|1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.15
20:30({11350 BELRA|W.BEV.M21 KORTR.M21 2.90|3.702.10|4.60 | 3.20 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50|1.77
20:30{11679 SE4SG|KARLSKR. KARLSHAMN 1.50|4.40(5.00|2.10|7.00|3.20 | 15.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.80|1.60]1.47 | 3.25]|2.20|10.5]1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.80
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |WIEDENBR. WUPPERTA. 2.55|3.60|2.35]|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10]1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60|1.52|1.80|2.10|1.97
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |PADERB.II GUTERSLOH 1.93]3.70(3.20]2.95|5.00|5.10|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.20|1.67 | 4.50|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80]|1.72| 2.35
20:30| 3253 |DE 4V |UERDINGEN OBERHAUS. 4.40|4.20|1.586.25|2.25|11.0|3.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|5.50 | 4.90|2.05|9.50| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.70 | 1.42
20:30| 3323  AUT30|OBERWART FAVORITN. 1.75]3.80|3.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 |1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
20:30| 3324 |AUT30O|AUST.W.II KREMSER 2.35/3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50| 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.90 | 1.97
20:30| 3325 AUT3O|TRAISKIR. VIKTOR.W. 145]4.40(5.501.97|7.50]2.95|17.0]2.701.35|1.92|1.95]|1.67 |1.52]|1.45|2.95|2.20|10.5]|1.40|1.65]1.30|2.85
20:30| 3327 |AUT30O|TWL ELEK. NEUSIEDL 1.783.80|3.60]2.65|5.30|4.50|9.50|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.25|1.97]|1.60 |4.10|2.05|7.25|1.52 | 1.82]|1.57 | 2.45
20:30| 3334 |AUT3 |SCHWAZ ST.JOHANN 1.85]3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 ]| 1.62 | 2.35
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |DIJON PAR.13AT. 1.65|3.50|5.30|2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.85|2.05|1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55| 1.80 | 4.80
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |BOULOGNE LE MANS 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95
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20:30{ 5134 |FRA 3 |[CONCARN. NIMES 1.95]3.35(3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40]1.85|5.70|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. QUEVILLY 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.90|3.25|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. AUBAGNE 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70]6.75|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.00 |6.75]|2.35|9.50|2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
20:30| 5138 [FRA 3 |SOCHAUX NANCY 2.35/3.30(2.85|3.80(4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50|2.05 | 7.25|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
20:30| 8510 [INO4G3|/ASSIDEN GAML.OSLO 5.00|4.50|1.48]6.50 | 2.00 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.35|1.37
20:45(11650/JOR 1 |MAAN AL-AQABA 2.55|2.95|2.85]|4.30|4.90]8.50|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00|2.00|2.85|2.80|3.10
21:00{11351BELRA|LIEGE M21 DEIN.M21 2.15|3.702.80|3.35 | 4.50 2.37|1.45]2.10 1.42|1.65
21:00{11605ICWPF |THR.R. W BREIDAB.W 9.00|5.30(1.28|16.0|1.70]|45.0|2.25|2.70|1.40 |1.97 |1.97|11.0|11.0]|2.75|18.0|1.35|2.65|1.75 | 1.97 | 4.30 | 1.22
21:00/1431 |ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. HURACAN 3.75]2.85|2.25|5.90|3.70|11.0 | 7.50| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 3.90| 7.00 | 5.80| 2.60 | 10.0| 2.25 | 7.25]2.35| 3.30 | 4.20 | 2.75
21:00{1623 |NLD 2 |CAMBUUR AJAX Il 1.80|3.60|4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.0]2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.15|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10|2.05|7.75|1.42 | 1.65| 1.50 | 2.40
21:00| 1624 NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. HELMOND 1.65]3.70|4.90|2.50|7.25|4.00|13.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.85]|1.60 | 3.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55| 3.15
21:00/ 1625 INLD 2 |DEN BOSCH DEN HAAG 3.15|3.35[2.15]|5.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.90|1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
21:00{1626 |NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN DORDRECHT 2.45|3.40|2.65|3.80(4.20]|7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.95
21:00{1629 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN RODA 1.8813.80(3.30]2.90|5.10|4.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.50 |2.10]|1.65 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.67 | 2.40
21:00|/1630 INLD 2 |OSS PSVII 2.20|3.45]2.95|3.45|4.80]|5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10]|1.82|6.50|1.50 | 1.70|1.77 | 2.10
21:00/1631 [NLD 2 |VVV VENLO UTRECH.II 1.80]3.45|4.20]|2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.65|2.10]|1.72 |4.70|2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05]| 1.75 | 3.15
21:00/1632 INLD 2 |MVV VOLENDAM 2.2013.70|2.703.35{4.20]5.90|8.00|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.72 | 5.80|1.37 | 1.60| 1.67 | 1.90
21:00/1633 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II VITESSE 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25]|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
21:00{1634 |NLD 2 |EXCELSIOR TELSTAR 1.75]3.60|4.30]2.70|6.50|4.30 | 11.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.25|1.97]|1.60 | 4.10|2.15|9.50 | 1.55|1.85]1.57 | 2.75
21:00/1681 |PER 1 |[CAJAMARCA  [CIENCIANO 2.10|3.203.40|3.45|5.70]16.50 | 10.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.90 | 2.80]1.95|6.25]|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
21:00|1821 BEL 2 |CLUBBL.II SERAING 1.8713.45(3.90/2.90|5.80|5.20|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70| 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.85
21:00/ 1825 |BEL 2 |TEMSE PATRO EL 3.25|3.35|2.10|5.30|3.35]9.50 | 6.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 | 5.70|1.70|2.10 | 2.75 | 1.97
21:00| 2983 |[SAU 1 |[NASSRR. AHLI JED. 1.90(3.50|3.70|2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.40 | 2.10|1.60 | 4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.68 | 1.60 | 2.40
21:00| 3326  AUT30O|LEOBENDO. MANNSDORF 2.05|3.702.95|3.20 | 4.70|5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
21:00| 3411 |SWI C |THUN GRASHOP. 2.75|3.35/2.40]14.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
21:00| 3412 |SWI C |YF JUVEN. SION 22.0|12.0|1.05|33.0|1.20 4.001.20|1.53 2.25(2.35
21:00| 3413 |[SWI C |MONTHEY ETOILE C. 9.00|5.80|1.25113.0|1.60]40.0|2.15|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|10.5|10.0|2.55]|15.0|1.30|2.25|1.70 | 1.82|3.70 | 1.15
21:00| 4522 RUM 1 |DIN.BUC. SLOBOZIA 1.80]3.50|4.70]2.85|8.00|5.50 | 16.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.20 | 2.40]1.85|6.00|2.70 | 13.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 4.40
21:00| 4601 |HRV 1 |DINAMO Z. HAJDUK 1.65]3.70|5.60]2.55|8.50|4.40|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.65|2.00]|1.77 | 4.60|2.80 | 13.0|1.87 | 2.35]|1.72| 4.50
21:00| 5101 |FRA 2 |BASTIA TROYES 1.62|3.70|6.002.50|10.0|4.50 | 22.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|2.80|2.10]1.75|5.20|3.00 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 5.50
21:00/5102 |FRA 2 |RODEZ GUINGAMP 3.20/3.30|2.30|5.30|3.70]10.0 | 7.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]5.80 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.35
21:00/5103 |[FRA 2 |LAVAL AJACCIO 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.502.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
21:00| 5104 |FRA 2 |ANNECY AMIENS 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.70|5.60]7.50|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.30{3.15|2.10|7.00]|2.40 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 3.40
21:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT DUNKERQ. 2.00|3.40|3.90|3.20|6.00]6.25|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.45|2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.50 | 11.0|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.15 | 3.45
21:00/5106 |FRA 2 |PAU MARTIGUES 2.25/3.30|3.30|3.70|5.50]7.50 | 10.5| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]4.00 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50|1.85|2.50 | 2.35 | 3.15
21:00| 5107 |FRA 2 |LORIENT RED STAR 1.70|3.70 | 5.10|2.55|7.50|4.10 | 15.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.30 | 1.95|1.63 | 4.10|2.35| 11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 3.25
21:00| 8502 | AR1W |RACING W HUR.AR. W 1.25]5.20(11.0]1.75|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|1.85|1.85|3.10 | 2.70|1.95|1.50| 1.47 | 3.35| 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 1.42 | 8.00
21:00| 8528 [ELC21 |DERBY M21 BOURN.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95|3.00|4.50 2.50|1.401.97 1.37 [ 1.60
21:00| 8529 [ELC21 |WBA M21 SOUTH.M21 2.55|3.702.303.90 | 3.45 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37 | 1.60
21:00| 8530 |[ELC21 |CHARL.M21 LEEDS M21 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.321.45
21:00| 8531 [ELC21 |EVERT.M21 WATF.M21 1.62]4.30|4.10]2.30|5.80 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.37 | 1.47
21:00| 8765 [ESP1 |BARCEL.W SOCIEDA.W 1.01]14.0|30.0 9.00|1.03
21:30/1021 (ITA2 |CESENA MODENA 2.2013.15|3.25]13.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
21:30{11352|BELRA|L.LOU.M21 MOLEN.M21 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60 | 3.90 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50 [ 1.72
21:30{11566|SP3 2 |RECREAT. SEVILL.Il 1.80(3.30|4.50]2.90|7.505.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|3.60|2.40|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 |2.90]2.20 | 4.90
21:30{11629 BELRA|LIER.M21 WEST.M21 3.50|3.80|1.80]5.30|2.70 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.50 | 1.80
21:30{1372 |DIVIN |S.CARAP. M.LEDESMA 1.55]3.50(6.75]2.40|13.0|4.00 | 25.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|2.85|2.00|1.72|4.90|3.15|18.0|2.30|2.85]|1.82| 6.25
21:30| 1441 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.T. GIMNAS.M. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
21:30| 3001 DEU 1 |DORTMUND HEIDENHE. 1.42|5.00|8.00|1.95|14.0|2.80|40.0|2.75|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.78 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.30| 3.00 | 14.0 | 1.57 | 1.88 | 1.37 | 4.10
21:30| 3343 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN ADMIRA 2.70|3.25|2.5014.404.10]|8.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
21:30| 3442 POL 1 |KATOWICE WIDZEW 2.25|3.40|3.20]13.60|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.60|2.85|1.92|6.50|2.20 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.10|2.10 | 2.80
21:30| 3465 |POL 2 |WISLA K. WARTA P. 1.3314.70|8.501.87|16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.50]1.50 | 3.20 3.10 | 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
21:30| 4037 |ESP 2 |CORDOBA LA CORUNA 2.50|3.15|3.00|4.20|5.10]8.50 | 10.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]|2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.20
21:30| 8532 [ELC21 |BRIGH.M21 READ.M21 1.75]4.00|3.60]2.55|5.20 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
21:45/1141 |ITA3A |ALBINOL. PERGOLET. 2.60|2.95|2.80]|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
21:45|1142 |ITA3A |RENATE ERMINIO 2.55|2.90(2.90|4.30|5.00]9.00|9.00/1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
21:45|/1143 |ITA3A |FERALSP. VIRTUS V. 1.67|3.40|5.30]2.65|9.00|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.403.40|2.15]1.82|5.70|3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.40
21:45/1161 |ITA3B |AREZZO LEGNAGO 1.60|3.45|6.00]2.50|10.5|4.30|20.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.10 | 2.05|1.77 | 5.40| 3.10 | 15.0 | 2.25 | 2.85| 1.92 | 6.00
21:45/1169 |ITA3B |VIRTUSE. CARPI 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0|1.60 | 2.20|4.20|3.20|3.05|2.10]1.77 | 5.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75]1.95| 5.30
21:45111785 WELC |[LLANDUDNO |AIRBUS 8.00|5.80|1.25110.5|1.57]38.0|2.15|2.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80|9.50 | 9.00]2.55|13.0|1.30 | 2.25|1.62|1.80|3.45|1.15
21:45/1181 |ITA3C |POTENCA SORRENTO 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00]6.00| 11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00] 2.55 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
21:45/1182 |ITA3C |TARANTO TRAPANI 7.50]4.10|1.42|14.0|2.05]32.0/3.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|11.0 | 10.0| 3.00 | 18.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.95| 2.30 | 5.30 | 1.50
21:45/11829WELC |GRESFORD GUILSFL. 4.2014.30|1.60]5.70|2.25|11.0 | 3.50|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|4.90 | 4.60|1.97 |9.00| 1.47 | 3.25|1.37 | 1.47 | 2.25|1.32
21:45(11838 WELC |DENBIGH COLWIN B. 3.7014.20 | 1.70|5.30 | 2.40]9.50 | 4.00|2.70 | 1.35[1.92 | 1.95|4.30 |4.10|1.95|7.75|1.52 | 3.70 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 2.20 | 1.42
21:45/11842WELC |BUCKLEY PRESTATY. 1.42|4.50(5.90|1.90|7.75|2.75|22.0|2.90|1.30 | 1.80|1.85|1.57 | 1.45]1.40|2.70|2.15|9.50|1.45|1.62 | 1.25| 2.80
21:45/1801 |BEL 1 |DENDER STANDARD 2.15|3.40|3.40]3.50|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90|6.25]|2.30 | 9.50|1.70 | 2.15| 2.05 | 2.95
21:45|2371|SCO 2 |DUNFERML. RAITHR. 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.60 |4.20]2.20|9.00]|2.10 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
21:45|2501 |WAL 1 |BALA TOWN ABERYSTW. 1.35/4.50|8.50]1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.92|1.55]|1.50 | 3.30|3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05|2.30 | 1.42| 5.70
21:45| 2508 WAL 1 [NEWTOWN CARDIF.M. 3.0013.30(2.25]14.90|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 1.97
21:45/2571|IRL 1 |WATERFORD |DUNDALK 1.95(3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85| 3.35 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45|2.05 | 3.25
21:45| 2572 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK SLIGO 1.40|4.30|7.50|2.00|14.0|2.80|32.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90|16.0|1.85|2.20 | 1.45|4.90
21:45/2591 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS LONGFORD 1.62|3.70|5.202.40|8.00|3.90|16.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 |1.85]|1.65 |4.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.75|2.10]1.62 | 3.70
21:45/2592 |IRL 2 |KERRY CORK CITY 7.75|4.201.40]|14.0|2.00]33.0/2.90|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|11.0|10.5]3.05|18.0|1.55|3.50|1.95 | 2.30 | 5.50 | 1.50
21:45/ 2631 |IRL C |ATHLONE DROGHEDA 4.80|3.50(1.70)7.25|2.65|14.04.40]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|6.25|6.50|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
21:45| 2632 |IRL C |WEXFORD TREAT.UTD 1.67|3.50|5.10|2.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35 | 1.92| 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45| 12.0 |1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.70
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45/2633 |IRL C |uCD BOHEM.D. 5.60|3.70|1.588.50|2.40]17.0|3.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.25|7.50|2.75]|12.0|1.65|4.20|1.85|2.30|4.30 | 1.62
21:45|2656 INIR 1 |PORTADOWN |DUNGANNON 3.15|3.35|/2.15]|5.10|3.45]9.00|6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99]1.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 1.90
21:45/5001 |FRA 1 |ST.ETIEN. LILLE 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.50|2.75]16.0|5.10|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]7.00 | 7.50|2.65 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.40 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 4.00 | 1.80
21:45| 8658 INIRE2 |BANGOR DUNDELA 2.00/3.80(2.95]|3.00|4.50]|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 | 6.00|1.37 | 1.60| 1.60 | 1.97
22:00/11848GIB 1 |GLACIS U. LIONS G. 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.10 | 3.40|1.87 |6.75]|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.90
22:00/1402 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. CD SANL. 1.85[3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.50 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30]|1.85|5.70|2.55 | 10.5]|1.90 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
22:00{2101 |[ENG 2 |HULL SHEF.UTD. 3.30|3.40|2.20]5.40|3.50]10.0|6.75]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.10|4.30]2.25]|9.50|1.90 | 6.25| 1.67 | 2.05|2.80 | 2.00
22:00| 4001 [ESP 1 |BETIS LEGANES 1.70|3.60 | 6.25]2.70 | 11.0|4.90 | 23.0]1.62|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.403.30 | 2.25|1.85|5.90| 3.20 | 14.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 6.25
22:15/11849S.Ma1 |COSMOS MURATA 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.25|5.30]5.70|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10]1.97 | 7.25]1.55| 1.82| 1.82 | 2.50
22:15/4101 |PRT 1 |AROUCA SPORTING 10.5|6.50 | 1.25]18.0|1.65]|65.0|2.25]|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|14.0 | 14.0|3.40 |17.0|1.35|2.801.90 | 2.10|5.20 | 1.27
22:15/8518 |S.Ma1 |LAFIOR. CAILUNGO 1.13]7.50|16.0|1.42|27.0|1.87 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 |1.20]1.27 | 2.35]|3.90 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.45]1.20 | 7.25
22:15| 8523 |S.Ma1 |FAETANO TRE PENNE 15.0(7.00{1.15]25.0|1.43|65.0|1.95|2.701.40|1.97 | 1.97|18.0|17.0] 3.50 | 22.0|1.25 | 2.35|2.10 | 2.30 | 6.00 | 1.18
23:00/ 1791 |COS2A|CARMELITA DEP.UPALA 1.55]4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00|3.45|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|1.97 |1.70]1.55|3.50|2.35|10.5|1.58 | 1.92]|1.45| 3.25
23:00| 8519 |URU 2 |ALBION M. ATENAS 2.15|3.05|3.45]13.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
23:15/1682 |PER 1 |D.GARCIL. ADT TARMA 2.10|3.20|3.40]3.40|5.70]16.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80|1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
23:30| 1495 [ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. GUALACEO 1.62|3.40(5.90]|2.60|10.0|4.60|20.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.40|2.20]|1.87 |5.90|3.35|13.0|2.40|3.05]|2.10| 7.00
00:00|1272 |COL 1 |PATRIOTAS BUKARAM. 2.50|2.60|3.35]|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00/1.30|3.20 |6.00 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.40 | 3.50 | 3.05 | 3.50
00:30{1371 |PRY 1 [CABALLERO  |S.AMEL. 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
00:30| 1432 |ARG 1 |LANUS SANTA FE 2.45|3.10]3.15]|4.10|5.50]8.50|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00 |3.60|2.25|7.75]|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.60
00:30| 1433 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. INSTITUTO 2.95|3.05|2.60|5.00|4.40]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.30 |8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 3.00
00:45{1301 |VEN 1 |METROPOL. PORT.AC. 1.95]3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5]1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.50
00:55/1332 |BOL 1 |WILSTERM. UN.VINTO 2.10/3.10|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.75|11.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.40 | 3.70
00:55| 1540 |BRA 2 |[NOVORIZ. BOTAF.SP 1.75|3.30|4.80|2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.70 | 2.40| 1.92 | 6.00 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.70
01:30| 1351 |URY 1 |DEFENSOR RASING M. 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.65|1.90 | 6.00|2.25 |9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
02:00| 1685 |PER 1 |C.VALLEJO U.COMERC. 1.1816.50|13.0]1.52|23.0|2.00 | 65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.52|1.25]1.30 | 2.55|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25|2.45]1.20 | 6.00
02:00{ 8511 |INWSL |[NORTH C.W BAY W 1.80(3.45(4.2012.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.65 | 2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
02:00| 8512 |ME1W |QUERET.W LEON W 2.85|3.60|2.15]4.80|3.45]9.00|6.75]1.55|2.15|3.90|3.15|5.30|3.99]2.20|8.00]|1.95|6.50|1.90 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.35
02:00{8513 |USL 1 |LEXINGTON ONE KNOX. 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.10]9.00|5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.92
02:05| 1442 /ARG 2 |ALMIR.B. ALMAGRO 2.20|2.80|3.65|3.60|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.32|3.10 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.55|9.50|2.60 | 3.50 |2.70 | 4.10
02:15/1373 |DIVIN |RUBIO NU 3 FEBRERO 1.75]3.35(4.7012.80|8.00|5.40 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.301.87 | 5.90|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.80
02:30/1273 |COL 1 |JAGUAR.C. ENVIGADO 2.00]3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
03:00{1333 |BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. R.S.CRUZ 1.3714.40|8.00/1.95]|14.0|2.70| 33.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30| 3.10 | 18.0| 1.93 | 2.25]1.42 | 5.30
03:00| 1386 |PRY 1 |[TACUARY GUARAN.A. 3.80/3.30|1.95]5.80|3.10]11.0|5.80|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.50|2.50|10.5]|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55|3.50|2.10
03:00| 1423 |ARG 1 |RIVER PL. A.TUCUMAN 1.53[3.90|7.00]2.35|13.0|3.90 | 30.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 2.75 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.60 | 3.35| 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.75] 1.80 | 6.50
03:00| 1443 |ARG 2 |[EST.R.C. TEMPERLEY 2.25|275|3.60|3.70|5.80]7.25/10.0|1.29|3.30 | 6.00 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 |9.50 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.80 | 3.90
03:00| 1484 [ECU 1 |ORENSE SC CATOLICA 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.00 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]2.00 | 6.75]| 1.80 | 2.35| 2.80 | 2.35
03:00/1701 MEX 1 |PUEBLA QUERETARO 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50]5.80|10.0|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.40| 1.80 | 5.50|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
03:00| 8514 NWSL |ORLANDO W KANS.C.W 1.85[3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10 | 11.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20|1.75 |4.90| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
03:00| 8674 |CAN 1 |YORK UTD. VALOUR 1.90|3.40|3.80|3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35|1.85|5.30|2.40|9.50 | 1.83 |2.30| 1.95 | 3.15
03:30{1302 |VEN 1 |P.CABELLO ZAMORA 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20| 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10|2.25]1.82 |5.90|2.75| 12.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
03:30| 1541 BRA 2 |PONTE PR. ITUANO 1.85]3.30(4.20]2.95|7.00]5.70| 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.35|2.40]1.87 | 6.00|2.65 | 10.5]2.05|2.70]|2.10 | 4.10
03:30| 1542 BRA 2 |GOIAS AVAI 2.20|3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.10
04:00/1471 |HON1 |OLIMP.T. UPNFM 1.304.90|9.50/1.80|17.0|2.40|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10|1.72|1.40]1.40 | 3.00|3.35|19.0|1.90 | 2.10]1.32| 5.40
04:00/1702 [MEX 1 |ATLAS PACHUCA 245|3.15|2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.00 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83|2.45|2.45 | 2.80
04:00|1728 |MEX 2 |VENADOS MORELIA 1.90|3.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]|1.85|5.30|2.40|9.50|1.83|2.30]|1.95]| 3.15
04:30| 1434 |PAN 1 |HERRERA TAURO 3.20|3.20|2.20|5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70]2.25|9.00]|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
05:00{ 8515 |NWSL |PORTLAN.W CHICAGO W 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35|1.87 | 1.65 |4.20|2.45 | 12.0|1.75|2.10 ] 1.62| 3.70
05:05/1704 MEX 1 |TIGR.UANL SAN LUIS 1.50(3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.40|22.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.75| 14.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
05:10/1703 |MEX 1 |JUAREZ MAZATLAN 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
06:00|1705 [MEX 1 [NECAXA PUMAS U. 2.85|3.30(2.35]|4.70|3.7018.50|7.00|1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 6.75|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 2.05
06:00| 1729 [MEX 2 |ATLANTE DORADOS 1.2215.80(11.0]1.65|19.0|2.15|55.0(2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32]1.35|2.80|3.50 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.30 | 6.00
08:00{11357|SNSW |BROADMEA. EDGEWORTH 1.7214.00 | 3.80|2.55|5.40|4.20 | 10.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.10 | 1.87]1.55|3.99|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.52 | 2.45
08:00|4673 |AUSC |OAKLEIGH MACARTHUR 4.60]3.90|1.65]6.75|2.45]|13.0|3.80|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]5.60 | 5.302.15|10.0| 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.45 | 1.65]|2.65 | 1.42
08:00| 4732 [KOR 3 |SIH.CITY CHANGWON 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70]|2.20 | 9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
08:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |SAPPORO TOKYO V. 2.70|3.35/2.60]|4.40|4.20]8.50|8.502.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|4.10 | 3.35|1.95|6.75]|1.95|6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.25
08:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |GRULLA M. VANRAURE 5.30|3.50(1.65]8.002.55]|17.0|4.60|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|7.50|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.77 | 4.90 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.77
09:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |GIFU SAGAMIH. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.204.70]8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
09:30{11353 AUWP |FREM.CITY STIRL.M. 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.802.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00|1.65|5.00|1.42 | 1.65|2.00|1.70
10:0011354 AUWP |O.KINGSW. PERT.R.S. 1.85]3.90|3.25]|2.65|4.90|4.70|8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.20 | 2.05]|1.55|4.10| 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.35 | 1.55] 1.47 | 2.00
10:30/4703 |[KOR 1 |SEOUL DAEJEO.C. 1.82|3.40(4.20]2.85|6.50|5.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.95|2.25]|1.82 |5.70|2.55 | 10.5]|1.90 | 2.45] 1.87 | 3.60
10:30({4721|SKO 2 [CHEONGJU SEOULE. 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75] 1.85| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
10:30/8520 [TAl 1 |T.LEOPARD TAIN.CITY 8.50|5.20|1.28|13.0|1.75 2.06|1.60|2.45 1.92|2.20
10:30/ 8524 | TAl 1 |TAICHUNG T.VIKINGS 1.03]11.5|22.0 5.40|1.08
11:00| 4530 |ROM 2 |BUZAU CSM SLAT. 3.00|3.10|2.35]|5.103.90]|9.50|7.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
11:00| 4531 |ROM 2 |MUSCELUL D.MIOVENI 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.50|6.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.40]2.20|9.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25 | 2.85 | 2.05
11:00| 4532 |[ROM 2 |AFUMATI VIITOR.S. 2.35|3.15]2.95]13.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.00|3.15]2.10|6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.95
11:00/ 4533 |ROM 2 |V.TAR.JIU HUNEDOARA 6.50|3.80|1.50]11.0|2.30]23.0|3.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|9.50|8.50|3.00|18.0|1.62|3.99]2.00|2.50|5.30 | 1.65
11:00| 4534 |ROM 2 |CEAHLAUL METALOGL. 2.35|3.202.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.10]2.00 |6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
11:00| 4535 |ROM 2 |DUMBRAV. BIHOR OR. 2.40|3.10(2.95]13.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
11:00/ 4536 |ROM 2 |STEAUA FOCSANI 1.40|4.20|7.75]|2.05|14.0]3.00 | 35.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]2.30 | 1.67 | 1.62 | 3.90 3.30 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
11:00| 4674 |[AUSC |MOR.CITY MELBOU.V. 10.0/6.25|1.22115.0|1.50]60.0|2.05|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|12.0|10.5]|2.55|14.0|1.25|2.15]|1.67 | 1.77]3.60 | 1.15
11:00| 4733 |[KOR 3 |POCHEON BUSANT. 1.95|3.35(3.703.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.90|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
11:00/ 4734 |[KOR 3 |CHUNCHEON |GANGNEUNG 3.10/3.202.25]5.20|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.40|2.20|9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
11:00(4901 |HKG 1 |TAI PO LEE MAN 3.50/3.80|1.80|5.00|2.70]9.50 | 4.80|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.10 |4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.70
11:15/3545 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV CHRUDIM 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25/9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.00 | 2.75




